
DATE DAY Nur Lkg Ukg I 

01.03.2023 Wednesday English (0) English (0) English (0) -

2.03.2023 Thursday Hindi (0) Hindi (0) Hindi (0) -

3.03.2023 Friday Maths(0) Maths(0) Maths(0) V.Ed

4.03.2023 Saturday - - - -

5.03.2023 Sunday
 - - - -

6.03.2023 Monday GK (Oral) G.K. (Oral) GK (Oral) GK

7.03.2023 Tuesday Holi Holi Holi -

8.03.2023 Wednesday Holi Holi Holi -

9.03.2023 Thursday Drawing GK (w) GK (w) EVS

10.03.2023 Friday - - - -

11.03.2023 Saturday - - - -

12.03.2023 Sunday - - - -

13.03.2023 Monday - - - -

14.03.2023 Tuesday English (w) English (w) English (w) English

15.3.23 Wednesday - - - -

16.3.23 Thursday Hindi (w) Hindi (w) Hindi(w) Computer

17.3.23 Friday - - - -

18.3.23 Saturday Maths (w) Maths (w) Maths (w) Hindi

19.3.23 Sunday - - - -

20.03.23 Monday - - - -

21.03.23 Tuesday - Drawing  Drawing Maths

Dear Parents,

Greetings of the day!

As we march ahead in our educational journey, we would like to thank you for coming together and supporting

our students to take their classes and making them learn and acquire knowledge.

Under our directional guidance and with your firm support we have reached far enough to assess the knowledge

acquired by our students through the Annual Examination for the year 2022-23.

Thus we are hereby sending you the scheme and instructions for the forthcoming annual exams. Kindly

acknowledge it and help your ward revise the concepts. Any of their queries, shall be rightfully addressed by 

their

respective class teachers during the revision classes.

Attachments:

1. Date sheet for the annual examination

2. Instructions

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

GRADE Nur to I

RANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AMROHA

SESSION 2022-23



Principal 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Kindly take note of the day and date mentioned in the date sheet carefully and prepare accordingly. In no

     circumstances re-exam shall be conducted.

2. All outstanding dues (if any) shall be cleared on or before 28.02.2023 to avoid any inconvenience later.

3. Annual Exams shall be conducted during the school hours. Any change in the reporting and dispersal time

     shall be informed through school App.

4. No gadgets like digital watches are allowed in the exam room.

5. Students must come in proper uniform with the school id-card ,water bottle ,lunch box and notebooks and

     books of next exam on each day of the exam.

6. All the students must carry one examination writing pad on each day of the exam .

7. In case of any doubt/query, kindly contact the Class Teacher/ Office.


